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Sr. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Commencement of classes 
First sessional examination 

uter theor8 

9 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

Navyuvak Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Chapoli's 

2 

3 

(College Codes- PCI: 6721 DTE: 2645 MSBTE: 52350 Unlversity: Moble +91 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOT THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

B. Pharmacy (UG) 

First Term 

Duration of Course 

practical) 
Second sessional 

examination (theory & 
practical) 

End ternm practical 
examination 

End term theory 
examination 

Winter vacation 
Last working day 

Second term begins 

Second Term 

Duration of Course 

Commencement of 
classes 

First sessional 

examination (theory & 
practical) 

From 

01/08/203 
20/08/2023 

17/10/2023,-21/10/2023 

05/12/2023 us 09/12/2023 

Sem I 

As per University Notification 

10/11/2023 

As per University Notification 

From 

To 

20/12/2023 

21/12/2023 

29/11/2023 
21/12/2023 

12/02/2024 

Sem l| 

15/11/2023 

21/12/2023 

To 

15/05/2024 

17/02/2024 

:982) 

918080332121 Email- dnccopagmail.com O Website- www.dnccop.org 



4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Second sessional 

examination (theory & 
practical) 

End term practical 
examination 

End term theory 
examination 

Summer vacation 
Last working day 

Start for nest session 

Academic In-charge Dr. Narayanrao Chate College of Pharmacy Chapoli, Tq. Chakur Dist. Latur 

05/04/2024 

15/04/2024 

20/04/2024 

16/05/2024 

11/04/2024 

18/04/2024 

05/05/2024 

30/06/2024 
18/04/2024 

As per University Notification 

Princípal Dr. Narayanrao Chate College of Pharmacy Chapoli, Tq. Chakur Dist. Latur 


