

## ACADEMIC CALENDER FOT THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

B. Pharmacy	(UG)
-------------	------

Sr.

	First Term		
No.	· · · · · ·	Sem I	
1	Duration of a	From	То
2	Duration of Course	01/08/203	20/12/2023
3	Commencement of classes	20/08/2023	
te of Phan	First sessional examination (theory & practical)	17/10/2023	21/10/2023
4	Second	0	Dr. Narayanrao Chate C
	Second sessional examination (theory &	05/12/2023	09/12/2023
5	practical)		
	End term practical examination	As per University Notification	
6	End term theory examination	As per University Notification	
7	Winter vacation	10/11/2023	15/11/2023
8	Last working day		
9	Second term begins	29/11/2023 21/12/2023	

Sr.	Second Term	Sem II	
No.		From	То
1	Duration of Course	21/12/2023	15/05/2024
2	Commencement of classes	21/12/2023	
3	First sessional examination (theory & practical)	12/02/2024	17/02/2024

4	Second sessional examination (theory & practical)	05/04/2024	11/04/2024
5	End term practical examination	15/04/2024	18/04/2024
6	End term theory examination	20/04/2024	05/05/2024
7	Summer vacation	16/05/2024	30/06/2024
8	Last working day	18/04/2024	
9	Start for nest session	As per University Notification	

Lewest

Academic In-charge Dr. Narayanrao Chate College of Pharmacy Chapoli, Tq. Chakur Dist. Latur

Principal Dr. Narayanrao Chate College of Pharmacy Chapoli, Tq. Chakur Dist. Latur